
Bid Tabulation Old Highway 99

Bid Tabs

City of Tenino
Old Highway 99 Overlay

Bidder's Tabulation
Bid Opening Date: May 14th, 2025 10:00am

0751.3716

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
1 SPCC Plan 1 LS 1,500$       1,500$          250.00$                 250.00$             225.00$                  225.00$           1,000.00$        1,000.00$        

2 Mobilization 1 LS 31,000$     31,000$        15,000.00$            15,000.00$        20,000.00$             20,000.00$      25,000.00$      25,000.00$      

3 Project Temporary Traffic Control 1 LS 50,000$     50,000$        23,000.00$            23,000.00$        13,600.00$             13,600.00$      37,000.00$      37,000.00$      

4 Crushed Surfacing Top Course 70 TON 100$          7,000$          115.00$                 8,050.00$          90.00$                    6,300.00$        110.00$           7,700.00$        

5 Planing Bituminous Pavement 10,600 SY 5$              53,000$        2.55$                     27,030.00$        3.25$                      34,450.00$      2.50$               26,500.00$      

6 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22 1,200 TON 150$          180,000$      116.00$                 139,200.00$      115.00$                  138,000.00$    121.00$           145,200.00$    

7 Erosion/Water Pollution Control 1 LS 2,000$       2,000$          1,050.00$              1,050.00$          850.00$                  850.00$           2,500.00$        2,500.00$        

8 Centerline Rumble Strip 0.6 MILES 4,500$       2,700$          14,800.00$            8,880.00$          17,200.00$             10,320.00$      13,000.00$      7,800.00$        

9 Raised Pavement Marker Type 2YY 3.0 HUND 1,500$       4,500$          1,150.00$              3,450.00$          1,140.00$               3,420.00$        1,500.00$        4,500.00$        
10 Plastic Line 11,700 LF 5$              58,500$        3.10$                     36,270.00$        3.15$                      36,855.00$      3.25$               38,025.00$      

Total 390,200$      262,180.00$      264,020.00$    295,225.00$    

Contingency Condsidered (5%) 19,600.00$   

Total 409,800.00$ 

Lakeside Industries Puget Paving GraniteEngineer's Estimate
Item No. Item Qty Unit
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